Position

Recreation Coordinator Il

Recreation Program Asst 2

Assistant Camp Director
Gym Supervisor
Recreation Leader
Score Keeper

Field Maintenance

Gym Supervisor

Gym Supervisor

Gym Supervisor
Recreation Helper/Coach
Score Keeper

Score Keeper
Recreation Leader
Camp Counselor
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Score Keeper

Umpire

Scorekeeper

Referee

Score Keeper

Umpire

Referee

Recreation Helper/Coach
Score Keeper

Gym Supervisor

Score Keeper

Referee

Score Keeper

Other Positions Held County

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Department

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$42,519
$36,732
$3,582
$3,216
$2,940
$2,912
$2,793
$2,771
$2,719
$2,701
$2,666
$2,515
$2,356
$2,211
$1,667
$1,667
$1,654
$1,570
$1,450
$1,365
$1,200
$1,008
$1,000
$932
$916
$893
$870
$761
$725
$672

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,527
$16,532

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader
Score Keeper
Score Keeper
Recreation Leader
Recreation Helper/Coach
Referee

Referee

Referee

Score Keeper
Referee

Referee

Score Keeper
Referee

Referee

Referee

Referee

Score Keeper
Score Keeper
Referee

Score Keeper
Score Keeper
Referee
Basketball Referee
Umpire
Recreation Helper/Coach
Score Keeper
Recreation Leader
Referee
Recreation Leader
Referee

Referee

Score Keeper

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$638
$635
$630
$617
$567
$550
$550
$512
$507
$473
$467
$433
$431
$350
$350
$320
$294
$289
$286
$284
$276
$263
$250
$240
$239
$210
$207
$200
$197
$179
$158
$144

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$510
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Score Keeper

Referee

Recreation Helper/Coach
Referee

Youth Coach

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$126
$95
$95
$75
$34

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



