Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator II		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$42,519	\$17,527
Recreation Program Asst 2		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$36,732	\$16,532
Assistant Camp Director		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$3,582	\$0
Gym Supervisor		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$3,216	\$0
Recreation Leader		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,940	\$0
Score Keeper		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,912	\$0
Field Maintenance		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,793	\$0
Gym Supervisor		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,771	\$0
Gym Supervisor		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,719	\$0
Gym Supervisor		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,701	\$0
Recreation Helper/Coach		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,666	\$0
Score Keeper		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,515	\$0
Score Keeper		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,356	\$0
Recreation Leader		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$2,211	\$0
Camp Counselor		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$1,667	\$0
Recreation Leader		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$1,667	\$0
Recreation Leader		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$1,654	\$0
Score Keeper		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$1,570	\$0
Umpire		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$1,450	\$0
Scorekeeper		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$1,365	\$0
Referee		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$1,200	\$0
Score Keeper		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$1,008	\$0
Umpire		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$1,000	\$0
Referee		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$932	\$0
Recreation Helper/Coach		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$916	\$0
Score Keeper		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$893	\$0
Gym Supervisor		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$870	\$0
Score Keeper		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$761	\$0
Referee		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$725	\$0
Score Keeper		Del Norte County	Recreation	\$672	\$0

Recreation Leader	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$638	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$635	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$630	\$0
Recreation Leader	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$617	\$0
Recreation Helper/Coach	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$567	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$550	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$550	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$512	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$507	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$473	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$467	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$433	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$431	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$350	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$350	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$320	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$294	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$289	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$286	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$284	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$276	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$263	\$0
Basketball Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$250	\$0
Umpire	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$240	\$510
Recreation Helper/Coach	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$239	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$210	\$0
Recreation Leader	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$207	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$200	\$0
Recreation Leader	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$197	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$179	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$158	\$0
Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$144	\$0

Score Keeper	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$126	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$95	\$0
Recreation Helper/Coach	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$95	\$0
Referee	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$75	\$0
Youth Coach	Del Norte County	Recreation	\$34	\$0